
CHOLET 0
TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 9 18,5
LA PLAINE 5 23,5
SOMLOIRE 5 28,5
ETUSSON 7 35,5
ARGENTON LES VALLEES 6,5 42
MOUTIERS SOUS ARGENTON 7 49
LES AMAREAUX 4 53
CHAPELLE GAUDIN 3 56
NOIRLIEU 6 62
St AUBIN DU PLAIN 4 66
LA COUDRE 2,5 68,5
St CLEMENTIN 3,5 72
NUEIL LES AUBIERS 6 78
St PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13,5 91,5
LA TESSOUALLE 9 100,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 105,5

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5 TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 8,5 18 CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 8,5 18
LA PLAINE 5,5 23,5 LA PLAINE 5,5 23,5
SOMLOIRE 5 28,5 SOMLOIRE 5 28,5
ETUSSON 7 35,5 ETUSSON 7 35,5
ARGENTON LES VALLEES 6 41,5 NUEIL LES AUBIERS 9,5 45
LA COUDRE 6 47,5 St PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 58
St CLEMENTIN 3,5 51 LA TESSOUALLE 8,5 66,5
NUEIL LES AUBIERS 6 57 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5,5 72
St PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13,5 70,5
LA TESSOUALLE 8,5 79
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5,5 84,5

DEN. : 576 m             OPEN. : 16293716

C. V. S. WE. 19 A

DEN. : 787 m                  OPEN. : 14138096

C. V. S. WE. 19 B C. V. S. WE. 19 C

DEN. : 506 m                    OPEN. : 14444990

DIMANCHE 11 MAI 2025

DEPART PLACE FRAVOT

8 H


